
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 13 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
1 

911 
31 
45 
27 
61 
28 
42 
9 

91 
13 
44 
21 
10 

991 
62 
39 

11 

Name 
Lukas Sundahl 
Felix Rosenqvist 
Hampus Ericsson 
Emil Persson 
Edvin Hellsten 
Lars-Bertil Rantzow (M) 
Patrick Rundqvist 
Christoffer Bergström (M) 
Thomas Karlsson (M) 
Oscar Löfquist 
Carl Philip Bernadotte (M) 
Hampus Hedin 
Kjelle Lejonkrans (M) 
Krister Andero (M) 
Erlend Juan Olsen 
Tommy Karlsson (M) 
Hugo Andersson 

Pontus Fredricsson 

Entrant 
Sundahl-Pampas Racing 
Porsche Experience Racing 
Fragus Motorsport 
Fragus Motorsport 
Nova Racing 
R Competition 
Steber Racing 
Sundahl-Pampas Racing 
Mtech Competition 
Kjellin Motorsports 
Porsche Experience Racing 
Fragus Motorsport 
Fragus Motorsport 
Prido Racing 
Porsche Center Son 
Mtech Competition 
Steber Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Make 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 
Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Nat./Club 
SWE-Växjö MS 
SWE- 
SWE-Smk Örebro 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-Hyllinge MS 
SWE-KAK Motorsport 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-Falkenbergs MK 
SWE-Örebro RC 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-Göteborg Karting
SWE- 
SWE-SSK 
NOR-KNA Varna 
SWE-PCS Racing Club 
SWE-KAK 

SWE-Kak Motorsport 

Total Tm 
22:04.328 
22:05.862 
22:07.981 
22:11.020 
22:11.630 
22:16.844 
22:23.880 
22:29.337 
22:30.131 
22:31.152 
22:37.464 
22:38.506 
22:38.696 
22:42.629 
22:42.660 
22:28.159 
22:55.781 

2:55.058 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 

2 

Diff 

1.534 
3.653 
6.692 
7.302 

12.516 
19.552 
25.009 
25.803 
26.824 
33.136 
34.178 
34.368 
38.301 
38.332 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:16.908 
1:17.043 
1:17.004 
1:17.199 
1:17.220 
1:17.069 
1:17.930 
1:17.923 
1:18.096 
1:18.176 
1:18.068 
1:18.498 
1:18.264 
1:18.562 
1:18.463 
1:21.941 
1:17.303 

1:21.007 

Ø km/h 
143,535 
143,369 
143,140 
142,813 
142,748 
142,191 
141,447 
140,875 
140,792 
140,685 
140,031 
139,924 
139,904 
139,500 
139,497 
132,704 
130,039 

127,747 

 

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy 12 degrees, dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#991, #62 time penelty + 5 sec. / Jump start  
#39 time penalty + 5 sec. / unfair driving 

Margin of Victory 
1.534 

Ø km/h 
143,535 

Best Lap Tm 
1:16.908 

km/h 
145,389 

Best Lap by 
1 - Lukas Sundahl 

Printed: 02.10.2021 11:46:19 
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PCCS-PSCS Mantorp Park 
Carrera Cup 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:18:14 

Mantorp Park 3,106 Km 

02.10.2021 11:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Matilda Svensson:


